Shop: DEKRA MFC
«  Tel: --
AUTEL Email: --

Address: MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Report ID: MAXIA20240112122041
Test Time: 2024-01-12 12:20:41
Technician: Sbu

GreatWall VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/GreatWall/Great Wall C50/2016(sports model)/--
VIN: LGWEF3K59EF620811

Customer Information

Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE
Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT

Version: V8.60

Odometer Reading: 225894
License Plate: FB19RHGP

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482

Repair Order Number: --

(2) System Scanned(6)
System Status/DTC
ECM (Engine System) 6
ESP (Electronic Stability Program)-Anti-lock brake o 3
system
SRS (Airbag System) o 2
BCM (Body Control Module) @0
ICM/IP (Instrument cluster system) @0
IMMO (Immobilizer) @0
@ bTC(11)
ECM (Engine System) (6 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
PO571 Brake Switch 'A’ Circuit
P0300 Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected
P0301 Cylinder 1 Misfire Detected
P0302 Cylinder 2 misfire detected
P0342 Camshaft position sensor signal low
P0560 System Voltage Malfunction
ESP (Electronic Stability Program)-Anti-lock brake system (3 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
C0031 Left front speed sensor Current DTC
C1001 Kl. 30 board voltage History DTC
C0031 Left front speed sensor History DTC
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/Great)WaII/Great Wall C50/2016(sports Test Time: 2024-01-12 12:20:41 Report ID: MAXIA20240112122041
model

SRS (Airbag System) (2 DTCs)

DTC Description Status
B200100 Battery low voltage fault History DTC
B10A100 Impact output signal short to ground or open circuit History DTC

Technician Notes
2016226947

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.
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